

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.6

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP No. 3471/2014 in Criminal Appeal No(s).608/2014

AJAY YADAV

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date : 22/08/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sunita Sharma ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AAG
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachithey, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.
Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the State shall find out whether the petitioner has any antecedent.

List the matter after two weeks.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master